
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1 Mary Florentin 1 Martin Baptiste 1 Lefort Zackary 8
2 Figureau Faustin 2 Guérin Alexandre 2 Poilane Valentin 9
3 Lermithe Paco 3 Beaumier Jordan 3 Mornier Cedric 10
4 Tricoire Maxime 4 Drouet Gaylord 4 Danaire Jordan 11
5 Plumejault Antonin 5 Renou Anthony 5 Delacroix Clément 12

CONVOCATIONS : Dimanche 17/03

Lieu RDV: Foyer du Foot 
RDV: 13H30

Jour : Dimanche
Heure: 15H00
Championnat

Adversaire : Saint André St Macaire 3
Lieu: Villedieu

Seniors A

Lieu: Villedieu
RDV: 11H08

Lieu RDV: Foyer du Foot

Adversaire : Mazières en Mauges 3
Lieu: Mazières

RDV: 10H57
Lieu RDV: Foyer du Foot

Seniors B
Jour : Dimanche
Heure: 12H30
Championnat

Adversaire : St Christophe Seg 4

Absent / BlesséSeniors C
Jour : Dimanche
Heure: 12H30
Championnat

5 Plumejault Antonin 5 Renou Anthony 5 Delacroix Clément 12
6 Chevallereau Nicolas 6 Samson Tom 6 Barbin Hugo 13
7 Sourice Lucas 7 Chupin Alexis 7 Fabien Johan 14
8 Péot Clément 8 Plumejault Nathan 8 Martin Geoffrey 15
9 Chaillou Noa 9 Chaillou Mattheo 9 Boursicot Médéric 16

10 Reintaux Hugo 10 Mornier Florian 10 Bernard Josick 17
11 Lechene Noa 11 Letheule Tanguy 11 Rouffineau Florian 18
12 Vaccaro Francky 12 Thuïa Jules 12 Bonnet Sebastien 19
13 Tricoire François 13 Poilane Romain 13 Boutin Axel 20
14 14 Genevieve Ryan 14 Cousseau Alexis 21

Bonnet Sebastien/Jordan Danaire                             
Yoann Samson/Antoine Rochard

ARBITRES
Bénévole ext (Centre)                                            

Joueur (Touche)

DIRIGEANTS
Francky Vaccaro 06-49-60-15-83                    

Matthieu Chené                           
Alexandre Chaillou   

ARBITRES
Officiel (Centre)                                                  

David Samuel (Touche)

ARBITRES
      Sébastien Ripoche (Centre)                                                

Coco Boudaud (Touche) 

DIRIGEANTSDIRIGEANTS

Yannis Guérin / Sylvain Ripoche / 
Guinhut Baptiste                                                     





Joueurs
Mary FlorentinJamin Baptiste
Abjean Ovany
Chupin Alexis
Tricoire Maxime
Barbin Hugo
Sourice Lucas
Péot Clément
Chaillou Noa
Reintaux Hugo
Figureau Faustin
Mortier Romain
Chevallereau Nicolas
Vaccaro Francky
Martin BaptisteMartin Baptiste
Girard Valentin
Sébille Noah
Lechene Noa
Rouffineau Florian
Samson Tom
Martin Geoffrey
Mornier Florian
Hullin Romain
Moroquivoï Bryan
Thuïa Jules
Plumejault Antonin
Guérin Alexandre

Cousseau AlexisRenou Anthony
Rochard Antoine
Landreau Baptiste
Beauge Jayson
Beaumier Jordan



Bernard Josick
Boutin Axel
Mornier Cedric
Chaillou Mattheo
Cousseau Paul
Delacroix Clément
Drouet Gaylord
Fabien Johan
Mary François
Guinhut Baptiste
Hullin Julien
Lefort Zackary
Maurille Romain
Boursicot Médéric
Murzeau GaëlMurzeau Gaël
Neau Corentin
Neau Nicolas
Plumejault Nathan
Poilane Romain
Poilane Valentin
Pigeault Raphaël
Ripoche Sylvain
Genevieve Ryan
Ly Tony
Fillaudeau Steven
Tricoire François
Rondeau Ethan
Lermithe Paco
Beaumier Adrien
Danaire Jordan
Bonnet Sebastien
Simon Rochard
Emmanuel David


